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02+025 25 6 0.16 24 2148
02+050 25 6 0.16 24 | unm |
02+075 25 6 0.16 24 | 2196 |
02+100 25 6 0.16 24 | om0 |
02+125 25 6 0.16 24 | 244 |
02+150 25 6 0.15 225 | 22665 |
02+175 25 6 0.15 22.5 2289 |
02+200 25 6 0.15 22.5 23115 |
024225 25 6 0.15 22.5 2334 |
02+250 25 6 0.15 22.5 2356.5
02+275 25 6 0.14 21 2377.5
02+300 25 6 0.16 24 2401.5
02+325 25 6 0.16 24 2425.5
02+350 25 6 0.16 24 2449.5
02+375 25 6 0.2 30 2479.5
| 02+400 25 6 0.2 30 2509.5
| 02+425 25 6 0.2 30 2539.5
| 02+450 25 6 0.2 30 2569.5
| 02+475 25 6 0.2 30 2599.5
| 02+500 25 6 0.13 19.5 2619
| 024525 25 6 0.13 19.5 2638.5
| 02+550 25 6 0.13 19.5 2658
02+575 25 6 0.15 225 2680.5
02+600 25 6 0.15 = 2703
02+625 Py 6 0.15 22.5 27255
02+650 25 6 0.15 22,5 2:4:)85
02+675 25 6 0.15 22,5 27
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02+700 25 6 0.15 22.5 2793
024725 25 6 0.15 22.5 28155
024750 25 6 0.15 22.5 2838
02+775 25 6 0.16 24 2862
02+800 25 6 0.16 24 2886
02+825 25 6 0.16 24 2910
02+850 25 6 0.16 24 2934 |
02+875 25 6 0.16 24 2958 |
02+900 25 6 0.16 24 2982 |
02+925 25 6 0.17 25.5 3007.5 |
02+950 25 6 0.17 25.5 3033 |
02+975 25 6 0.17 25.5 3058.5 |
03+000 25 6 0.17 25.5 3084
03+025 25 6 0.17 25.5 3109.5
| 03+050 25 6 0.2 30 3139.5
| 03+075 25 6 0.2 30 3169.5
[ 03+100 25 6 0.2 - 30 3199.5
| 03+125 25 6 0.2 30 3229.5
| 03+150 25 ¢ 0.22 33 3262.5
| 03+175 25 6 0.22 33 3295.5
| 03+200 25 6 0.22 33 3328.5
03+225 25 6 0.14 21 3349.5
03+250 25 6 0.14 21 33705
03+275 25 6 0.14 21 3391.5
03+300 25 6 0.18 27 3418.5
03+325 25 6 0.18 27 3445.5
03+350 25 6 0.18 27 34725
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| 034375 25 6 0.18 27 3499.5
03+400 25 6 0.18 27 3526.5
03+425 25 6 0.15 225 3549 |
03+450 25 6 0.15 22.5 35715 |
03+475 25 6 0.15 225 | 3504 |
03+500 25 6 0.15 22.5 36165 |
03+525 25 6 0.15 22.5 3639 |
03+550 25 6 0.15 225 36615 |
03+575 25 6 0.16 24 36855 |
03+600 25 6 0.16 24 3700.5
03+625 25 6 0.16 24
03+650 25 6 0.16 24
03+675 25 6 0.16 24
03+700 25 6 0.16 24
03+725 25 6 0.12 18
03+750 25 6 0.12 18
03+775 25 6 0.12 18 3859.5
03+800 25 6 0.12 18 3877.5
03+825 25 6 0.25 37.5 3915
03+850 25 6 0.25 37.5 3952.5
03+875 25 6 0.25 37.5 3990
03+900 25 6 0.17 25,5 4015.5
03+925 25 6 0.17 25.5 4041
03+950 25 6 0.17 25.5 4066.5
03+975 25 6 0.16 24 4090.5
04+000 25 6 0.16 24 4114.5
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00+000 0 2 0 0 0
00+025 25 2 0.65 32.5 32.5
00+050 25 2 0.65 32.5 65
00+075 25 2 0.65 325 97.5
00+100 25 2 0.65 32.5 130
004125 25 2 0.65 32.5 162.5
00+150 25 2 0.65 32.5 195
00+175 25 2 0.65 32.5 227.5
00+200 25 2 0.65 325 260
00+225 25 2 0.65 32.5 292.5
00+250 25 2 0.55 27.5 320
00+275 25 2 0.55 27.5 347.5
00+300 25 2 0.55 27.5 375
00+325 25 2 0.55 27.5 402.5
00+350 25 2 0.55 27.5 430
00+375 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 450.625
00+400 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 471.25
00+425 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 491.875
00+450 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 512.5
| 00+475 25 1.5 0.9 33.75 546.25
| 00+500 25 1.5 0.65 24.375 570.625
| 00+525 25 1.5 0.65 24.375 595
| 00+550 25 1.5 0.65 24.375 619.375
00+575 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 638.125
00+600 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 656.875
00+625 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 675.625
00+650 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 694.375
00+675 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 713.125
00+700 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 731.875
00+725 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 750.625
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00+750 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 769.375
00+775 25 1.5 0.8 30 799.375
00+800 25 2 0.8 40 839.375
00+825 25 2 0.8 40 879,375
00+850 25 2 0.8 40 919.375
00+875 25 2 0.8 40 959.375
00+900 25 2 0.5 25 984.375
00+925 25 2 0.5 25 1009.375
00+950 25 2 0.5 25 1034.375
00+975 25 2 0.5 25 1059.375
01+000 25 2 0.5 25 1084.375
01+025 25 2 0.8 40 1124.375
01+050 25 1.5 0.8 30 1154.375
01+075 25 1.5 0.8 30 1184.375
01+100 25 1.5 0.8 30 1214.375
01+125 25 1.5 0.8 30 1244.375
01+150 25 1.5 0.8 30 1274.375
01+175 25 1.5 0.8 30 1304.375
01+200 25 1.5 0.65 24.375 1328.75
01+225 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 1360.625
01+250 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 1392.5
01+275 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 1424.375
01+300 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 1456.25
01+325 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 1488.125
01+350 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 1520
01+375 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 1551.875
g1+400 25 1.5 0.85 31.875 1583.75
0::::3 ;: :.5 0.85 31.875 1615.625
T = 5 0.85 31.875 1647.5
1.5 0.5 18.75 1666.25
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01+500 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 1685
01+525 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 1703.75
01+550 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 1722.5
01+575 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 1741.25
01+600 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 1760
01+625 25 1.5 0.5 18.75 1778.75
01+650 25 1.5 0.3 11.25 1790
01+675 25 1.5 0.3 11.25 1801.25
01+700 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 1821.875
01+725 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 1842.5
01+750 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 1863.125
01+775 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 1883.75
01+800 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 1904.375
01+825 25 1.5 0.55 20.625 1925
01+850 25 2 0.55 27.5 1952.5
01+875 25 2 0.55 27.5 1980
01+900 25 2 0.55 27.5 2007.5
01+925 25 2 0.55 27.5 2035
01+950 25 2 0.55 27.5 2062.5
01+975 25 2 0.55 27.5 2090
[ 02+000 25 2 0.55 27.5 2117.5
[ 02+025 25 2 0.5 25 21425
| 02+050 25 2 0.5 25 2167.5
| 02+075 25 2 0.5 25 2192.5
02+100 25 2 0.5 25 2217.5
02+125 25 2 0.5 25 22425
02+150 25 2 0.5 25 2267.5
02+175 25 2 0.5 25 2292.5
02+200 25 2 0.55 27.5 2320
02+225 25 2 0.65 32i//’/ 2352.5
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02+250 25 2 0.65 32.5 2385
02+275 25 2 0.65 32.5 2417.5
02+300 25 2 0.65 32.5 2450
02+325 25 2 0.65 32,5 2482.5
02+350 25 2 0.65 325 2515.00
02+375 25 2 0.35 17.5 2532.50
02+400 25 2 0.65 32.5 2565.00
02+425 25 2 0.65 32.5 2597.50
02+450 25 2 0.65 32,5 2630.00
02+825 25 2 0.6 30 2660.00
02+850 25 2 0.6 30 2690.00
02+875 25 2 0.6 30 2720.00
02+900 25 2 0.6 30 2750.00
02+925 25 2 0.6 30 2780.00
02+950 25 2 0.55 27.5 2807.50
02+975 25 2 0.6 30 2837.50
03+000 25 2 0.6 30 2867.50
03+025 25 2 0.6 30 2897.50
03+050 25 1.5 0.6 22.5 2920.00
03+075 25 1.5 0.6 225 2942.50
03+100 25 1.5 0.6 22.5 2965.00
03+125 25 1.5 0.6 225 2987.50
03+150 25 1.5 0.6 22,5 3010.00
03+175 25 1.5 0.6 22.5 3032.50
03+200 25 1.5 0.6 22.5 3055.00
03+225 25 2 0.6 30 3085.00
03+250 25 2 0.6 30 3115.00
03+275 25 2 0.9 45 3160.00
03+300 25 2 0.9 45 3205.00
03+325 25 2

0.9 45 3250.00
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03+350 25 2 0.9 45 3295.00
03+375 25 2 0.9 45 3340.00
03+400 25 2 0.85 42.5 3382.50
03+425 25 2 0.85 42.5 3425.00
03+450 25 2 0.85 42.5 3467.50
03+475 25 2 0.85 42.5 3510.00
03+500 25 2 0.8 40 3550.00
03+525 25 1.5 0.75 28.125 3578.13
03+550 25 1.5 0.75 28.125 3606.25
03+825 25 1.5 0.75 28.125 3634.38
03+850 25 1.5 0.75 28.125 3662.50
03+875 25 1.5 0.75 28.125 3690.63
03+900 25 1.5 0.75 28.125 3718.75
03+925 25 1.5 0.7 26.25 3745.00
03+950 25 1.5 0.7 26.25 3771.25
03+975 25 1.5 0.7 26.25 3797.50
04+000 25 1.5 0.7 26.25 3823.75
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01+450 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 4085.25
01+475 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 4164.875
| 01+500 25 6.5 0.46 74.75 4239.625
| 01+525 25 6.5 0.46 74.75 4314.375
01+550 25 6.5 0.46 74.75 4389.125
01+575 25 6.5 0.46 74.75 4463.875
01+600 25 6.5 0.46 74.75 4538.625
01+625 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 4600.375
01+650 25 6.5 0.35 56.875 4657.25
01+675 25 6.5 0.44 71.5 4728.75
01+700 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 4790.5
01+725 25 6.5 0.44 715 4862
01+750 25 6.5 0.44 71.5 4933.5
01+775 25 6.5 0.44 715 5005
01+800 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 5066.75
01+825 25 6.5 0.37 ' 60.125 5126.875
01+850 25 6.5 0.36 58.5 5185.375
01+875 25 6.5 0.36 58.5 5243.875
01+900 25 6.5 0.36 585 5302.375
01+925 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 5362.5
01+950 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 5422.625
01+975 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 5482.75
02+000 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 5542.875
| 024025 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 5603
02+050 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 5692.375
& 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 5781.75
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02+100 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 5871.125
02+125 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 5960.5
02+150 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 6049.875
02+175 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 6139.25
02+200 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 6228.625
02+225 25 6.5 0.47 76.375 6305
02+250 25 6.5 0.47 76.375 6381.375
02+275 25 6.5 0.47 76.375 6457.75
02+300 25 6.5 0.47 76.375 6534.125
02+325 25 6.5 0.47 76.375 6610.5
02+350 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 6690.125
02+375 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 6769.75
02+400 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 6849.375
02+425 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 6929
02+450 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 7008.625
02+475 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 7088.25
02+500 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 7167.875
02+525 25 6.5 0.5 81.25 7249.125
02+550 25 6.5 0.5 81.25 7330.375
02+575 25 6.5 0.5 81.25 7411.625
02+600 25 6.5 0.5 81.25 7492.875
02+625 25 6.5 0.5 81.25 7574.125
02+650 25 6.5 0.5 81.25 7655.375
02+675 25 6.5 0.34 55.25 7710.625
02+700 25 6.5 0.34 55.25 7765.875
02+725 25 6.5 0.34 55.25 7821.125
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00+800 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 2192.125
00+825 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 2253.875 |
00+850 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 2315.625 |
00+875 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 2371375 |
00+900 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 2439.125 |
00+925 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 249925 |
00+950 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 2559.375
00+975 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 | 26195
01+000 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 2679.625
01+025 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 2739.75
01+050 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 2799.875
01+075 25 6.5 0.37 60.125 2860
01+100 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 2949.375
| 01+125 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 3038.75
| 01+150 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 3128.125
[ 014175 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 3217.5
| o1+200 | 25 6.5 0.46 74.75 3292.25
| ot+225 | 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 3354
| _ot+250 | 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 3433.625
| _01+275 | 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 3523
01+300 25 6.5 0.5 81.25 3604.25
01+325 25 6.5 0.5 81.25 3685.5
01+350 25 6.5 0.5 81.25 3766.75
01+375 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 3846.375
01+400 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 3926
01+425 25 6.5 0.49 79.625 4005.625
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00+000 0 6.5 0.4 0 I 0
00+025 25 6.5 0.4 65 | 65 |
00+050 25 6.5 0.35 56.875 121.875 |
00+075 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 183.625 |
00+100 25 6.5 0.36 58.5 242125 |
00+125 25 6.5 0.36 58.5 300.625 |
00+150 25 6.5 0.36 58.5 359.125 |
004175 25 6.5 0.45 73.125 432.25
00+200 25 6.5 0.45 73.125 505.375
004225 25 6.5 0.45 73.125 578.5
00+250 25 6.5 0.48 78 656.5
004275 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 718.25
00+300 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 780
00+325 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 841.75
00+350 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 903.5
00+375 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 965.25
00+400 25 6.5 0.45 73.125 1038.375
00+425 25 6.5 0.45 73.125 11115
00+450 25 6.5 0.45 73.125 1184.625
00+475 25 6.5 0.45 73.125 1257.75
00+500 25 6.5 0.45 73.125 1330.875
| 00+525 25 6.5 0.45 73.125 1404
00+550 25 6.5 0.45 73.125 1477.125
004575 25 6.5 0.48 78 1555.125
00+600 25 6.5 0.48 78 1633.125
00+625 25 6.5 0.48 78 1711.125
00+650 25 6.5 0.48 78 1789.125
00+675 25 6.5 0.48 78 1867.125
00+700 25 6.5 0.48 78 1945.125
00+725 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 2006.875
004750 | 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 2068.625
00+775 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 2130.375
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024750 25 6.5 0.34 55.25 7876.3755 -
024775 25 6.5 0.34 55.25 7931.62
02+800 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 7993.375 |
02+825 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 8055.125 |
02+850 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 8116.875 |
02+875 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 8178.625 |
02+900 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 8240.375 |
02+925 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 $329.75
© 02+950 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 8419.125 |
024975 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 8508.5
03+000 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 8597.875
03+025 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 8687.25
03+050 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 8776.625
03+075 25 6.5 0.55 89.375 8866
03+100 25 6.5 0.43 69.875 8935.875
| 03+125 | 25 6.5 0.45 73.125 9009
| 03+150 | 25 6.5 0.47 76.375 9085.375
| 03+175 | 25 6.5. 0.47 76.375 9161.75
| 03+200 | 25 6.5 0.47 76.375 9238.125
| 034225 | 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 9299.875
| 03+250 | 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 9361.625
| 034275 | 25 6.5 0.38 61.75 9423.375
| 03+300 | 2 6.5 0.45 73.125 9496.5
| 03+325 25 6.5 0.4 65 9561.5
|_03+350 25 6.5 0.4 65 9626.5
| 03+375 25 6.5 0.4 65 9691.5
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